The Salamanca Corpus : Catalogue
Last update 25th October 2013

VNiVERSITAS
STVDI
SAL iNi

Catalogue of Texts’

Eilgzgeth Anne Glossary of Northamptonshire Words and Phrases 1854 Gl Varia
Baker, George The History and Antiquities of the County of Northampton 1822 Gl Varia
Cherry, J. L. The Life and Remains of John Clare 1873 DL Verse
Clare, John Poems Descriptive of Rural Life and Scenery 1820 DL Verse

- References in orange are those already available in the Corpus. The others will be uploaded shortly.

[1-Northamptonshire]




Clare, John
Clare, John

Clare, John

Donaldson, James

Markham,
Christopher

Sternberg, Thomas

The Salamanca Corpus : Catalogue
Last update 25th October 2013

The Village Minstrel and Other Poems

The Shepherd’s Calendar with Village Stories and Other
Poems

The Rural Muse

General View of the Agriculture of Northampton
The Proverbs of Northamptonshire

The Dialect and Folklore of Northamptonshire

[2-Northamptonshire]

1821

1827

1835
1794

1897

1851

DL
DL

DL
Gl

Gl

Gl

Verse
Verse

Verse

Varia
Varia

Varia




