

Catalogue of Texts*

Northamptonshire						
Autor	Title	Date	Type	Genre		
Baker, Anne Elizabeth	Glossary of Northamptonshire Words and Phrases	1854	G1	Varia		
Baker, George	The History and Antiquities of the County of Northampton	1822	G1	Varia		
Cherry, J. L.	The Life and Remains of John Clare	1873	DL	Verse		
Clare, John	Poems Descriptive of Rural Life and Scenery	1820	DL	Verse		

[·] References in orange are those already available in the Corpus. The others will be uploaded shortly.

The Salamanca Corpus : Catalogue Last update 25th October 2013

Clare, John	The Village Minstrel and Other Poems	1821	DL	Verse
Clare, John	The Shepherd's Calendar with Village Stories and Other Poems	1827	DL	Verse
Clare, John	The Rural Muse	1835	DL	Verse
Donaldson, James	General View of the Agriculture of Northampton	1794	G1	Varia
Markham, Christopher	The Proverbs of Northamptonshire	1897	G1	Varia
Sternberg, Thomas	The Dialect and Folklore of Northamptonshire	1851	G1	Varia